PEGASEM GSS Series
Microwave Ground Speed Sensors
Features
 Non-contact measurement of
speed over ground
 24 GHz Radar Doppler
Technology
 Flat Panel Antenna Design

1) Rate can be configured through the serial interface by PEGAVIEW software.  Max. output 5 VDC.
2) On dry asphalt, gravel, ballast.
Ordering Information
GSS Comment
GSS15C-5-OE 5m Interface cable, bare wire ends
GSS15C-5-DSUB
1)
 5m Interface cable, SUB-D connector
GSS15C-10-OE 10m Interface cable, bare wire ends
GSS15C-10-DSUB
 1)
 10m Interface cable, SUB-D connector
GSS15C-20-OE 20m Interface cable, bare wire ends
GSS15C-20-DSUB
 1)
 20m Interface cable, SUB-D connector
GSS25C-5-OE 5m Interface cable, bare wire ends
GSS25C-5-DSUB
 1)
 5m Interface cable, SUB-D connector
GSS25C-10-OE 10m Interface cable, bare wire ends
GSS25C-10-DSUB
 1)
 10m Interface cable, SUB-D connector
GSS25C-20-OE 20m Interface cable, bare wire ends
GSS25C-20-DSUB
 1)
 20m Interface cable, SUB-D connector
Optional Accessories
SB2-BAN-2
2)
 Signal distribution box, Banana type power cable
SB2-USB-BAN-2
2)
 Signal distribution box, Banana type power cable
A-GSS1525-4M Magnetic holder for GSS15C and GSS25C
A-GSS1525-4S Suction cup holder for GSS15C and GSS25C
CASE-GSS1525 Transport case for sensor and accessories
1) Order this version, if the GSS15C/25C is used with interconnection box SB2.
2) For details and power cable options see SPLITBOX product sheet.
Ver. 01/2020